Vacuum gripping systems | Area gripper FSG
Area gripper with sealing foam
Area gripper with sealing foam
Product notes
>	 For automated handling of individual products or product layers without changing grippers
>	 Low noise emissions for a pleasant working environment
>	 With built-in ejectors or with connection to a central vacuum supply
>	 With check valves or flow reduction

1,265 60 49
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com
FIPA Ltd. | Thailand | Phone: +66 2 294-4166 | www.fipa.com | sales.th@fipa.com
Vacuum gripping systems | Area gripper FSG
Area gripper with sealing foam
Optional accessories and spare parts
Optional accessories:
>	 Electronic vacuum switch with display GS02.001
>	 Electronic vacuum switch GS02.003
>	 Electronic vacuum and pressure switch 20.026
>	 Flange module for area gripper FSG.ACC130.0001
>	 Slot nut 1x M8 for area gripper FSG.ACC130.0002
>	 Optical sensor with sensor holder FSG.ACC130.0004
Spare parts:
>	 Spare foam length 295 mm FSG.ACC130.295.5F20
>	 Spare foam length 434 mm FSG.ACC130.434.5F20
>	 Spare foam length 572 mm FSG.ACC130.572.5F20
>	 Spare foam length 711 mm FSG.ACC130.711.5F20
>	 Spare foam length 849 mm FSG.ACC130.849.5F20
>	 Spare foam length 988 mm FSG.ACC130.988.5F20
>	 Spare foam length 1126 mm FSG.ACC130.1126.5F20
>	 Spare foam length 1265 mm FSG.ACC130.1265.5F20
>	 Ejector for area gripper FSG.ACC130.0003
Dimensions
130
20